Position

Equipment Operator |

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Operator llI

Distribution Operator I

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance -
Maintenance

Total Wages

$84,569

$77,674

$73,851

$66,093

$63,641

$51,152

$49,680

$12,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,954

$18,641

$26,057

$24,899

$28,413

$20,256

$16,625

$4,679



