Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$84,569	\$36,954
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$77,674	\$18,641
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$73,851	\$26,057
Distribution Operator III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$66,093	\$24,899
Distribution Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$63,641	\$28,413
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$51,152	\$20,256
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$49,680	\$16,625
Equipment Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance - Maintenance	\$12,020	\$4,679